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SHENANDOAH SQUARE

Pad Site with drive-thru available fronting Route 15 Bypass

Highly visible retail building in the center of a major retail
corridor in Leesburg, VA

Conveniently located off the Leesburg Bypass (Route 15) and
Edwards Ferry Road

Small shop inline opportunities available
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INCOME $144,579 $170,271 $182,027
TRAFFIC
&‘ COUNTS 28,003 on Leesburg Bypass and Route 15
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SITE PLAN

SHENANDOAH SQUARE | LEESBURG, VA

1,750-13,250 SF AVAILABLE
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TENANT LIST

# SQ.FT MERCHANT

A-1 3,200 MetroMed

A-3 1,600 SoccerPost

A-4 1,500 SoccerPost

A-5 750 Elite Brow

A-6 1,250 Select Floor & Rugs
B-1 1,400 Regional Finance
B-2 1,400 FastSigns

B-3 1,400 Jolie Nails

B-4A 2,000 Multi-Hispanic
Market

#
B-4B/4C/4D

B-4E

B-5A

B-5B
B-6

B-7
1

SQ.FT
6,000

2,000

1,400

1,750
1,400

1,400
13,250
4,720
96,188

MERCHANT

Sherwin
Williams

Exchange &
Jewelry

Salon
Spectra

Available

Domino's
Pizza

Tapei Cafe
Available
Available

Floor & Decor

# SOQ.FT
4.1 2,275
4.2 3,250
4.3 2,145
4.4 2,145
5

© 00 N O

MERCHANT
Available
Available
Available
Available

Leesburg Public
House

Burger King
IHOP
Taco Bell

Exxon



OUTPARCEL OPPORTUNITY

1,750-13,250 SF AVAILABLE

CAN BE COMBINED
UP TO 10,000 SF
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2,275 sqft
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Available
3,250 sqft

Available
2,145 sqft

Available
2,145 sqft
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SHENANDOAH SQUARE | 950 EDWARDS FERRY RD NE, LEESBURG, VA
Chris Pamboukian | cpamboukian@rappaportco.com | 571.382.1217
Pat 0'Meara | pomeara@rappaportco.com | 571.382.1218

rappaportco.com
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